Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

Class Name : Three & Over Maiden Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 25

Money Awarded : $46,125.00

March 26, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Saay My Name

R We There Yett
Caution Hot Chips
Ladee Luck

Sundi Comin Down
Cool Like This
Suddens Made Mann
Made For Naturdays
Made For The Bigtime
KM Once Upon A Time
Shes Designer Made
Made Just In Time
SST Heart Breakin
She Be Creepin

No Doubt Im A 10
Persuadedbymartinis
Easttwood
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Aaron Moses

Kelby Hutchinson
Taft Dickerson
Ashley Lynne Lakins
Katy Jo Zuidema
Bret Parrish

Cody Parrish

Justin Clay Arrington
Casey Willis

Rusty Green

Brian Baker

Jason English

Dillon Hatten

Jamie A English
Christina Brantner
Brent Garringer
Stephen Reams

Wes and Lindy Ashlock

John Pauluzzi

Cindy Ruble Brown

Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes
Courtney Rebecca Suthoff
Robert and Lisa Thomaier
Richard and Malinda Bauman
Alexa Love Frencl

Karma Equine LLC

Tami Dellatore-Bobo

Brad and Corrine Borton
Debbie M Daugherty

Tiffani Loxton

Kaitlyn Crane

Tom Coughlin

Alyssa M Garringer

Susan W Simms

$12,000.00
$8,500.00
$7,125.00
$5,050.00
$3,800.00
$2,400.00
$2,100.00
$2,000.00
$1,650.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

Class Name : All Age Open Ranch Rail

Class Entries : 14

Money Awarded : $17,937.50

March 26, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Seven S Crossfire
Everybodystalkinatme
Guns Out

Bad Habits

Spooks A Shiner Too
Chic Freeze

Shiney Gold Gun

The Angels Envy
Chics Sway My Way
Chex Out My Nu Step
Batt As | Am

Got Your Back

Ima Devil Dog
Itscrunchtime
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Steve Meadows
Shannon Quinlan Hill
Bradley S Hill
Cole Gouthro
Beth Gouthro
Kristy Lee Smith
Tyler Stevens
Paul | Thurston
Matt Gouthro
Thad Woodlief
Shane Dowdy
Karen M Johnson
Lacy Lynn Watson
Sabrina Smith

Kara Ann Bennett

Debbie Kuffer

Juli Ringer

Cole Gouthro

Amy D Moon

Kim K Vanderwende

Neal Hess

David Shane & Darla Leavell
Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma
Sarah Caitlin Furtkevic

Joan Logan Schroeder
Karen M Johnson

Jamie Watson

Sabrina Smith

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$4,000.00
$2,598.00
$2,448.00
$2,198.00
$1,633.20
$1,448.00
$1,148.00
$948.00
$766.30
$750.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Ranch Rail

Class Entries : 12

Money Awarded : $9,050.00

March 26, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

Gotta Hot Gun

Bad Habits

A Bueno Chic
Voodoo U Think UR
Dreamin About Sailin
A Glorious Nite
Legends Spinner
Voodoos Magic Mojo
West Side Code
Chics Sway My Way
Mizter Nite
Smartspooktinseltown
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Karen M Johnson
Cole Gouthro
Adrianna Runzo
Rebecca Splan

Kim K Vanderwende
Casey L McCoy
Dana Lanning
Alison L Long

Lisa Kowalewski
Bailey Nicole Troutman
Amy C Mackrell
Caitlin Harrison

Karen M Johnson
Cole Gouthro
Adrianna Runzo
Rebecca Splan

Kim K Vanderwende
Casey L McCoy
Dana Lanning
Alison L Long

Lisa Kowalewski
Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma
Amy C Mackrell
Caitlin Harrison

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,300.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$700.00
$500.00
$400.00
$350.00
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00

Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

Class Name : $2500 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 11

Money Awarded : $15,062.50

March 26, 2023

Place | Horse :

Exhibitor :

Owner :

Money Earned

VS Betttin On Jacks
After A Few

Top Gunn

The Way | Talk

Dun Made For Mousing
A Glamorous Life

RV Is Always Lazy

| Will Be A Lopin RV
Rockin The Crowd
Daydrinknnitedreamin
VS Good All The Time
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Kenneth D Lakins Jr
Brian Baker

Rusty Green

Aaron Moses

Casey Willis
Stephen Reams
Brian E Cox

Justin Clay Arrington
Erik Parsons

Keith Byers

Rande A Pittman

Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes
Elisabet Irene Teagan
Neiberger and Green
Alicia Ritsema

Debby Brehm

Susan W Simms
Tammy M Conroy
Ronnie Kent

Debra K W Anderson
Michael E Warren
Thomas S Spork

© National Snaffle Bit Association

$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,625.00
$1,500.00
$1,487.50
$1,100.00
$1,000.00
$825.00
$775.00
$750.00
$0.00



Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023) March 26, 2023

Class Name : Three & Over Maiden Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 9 Money Awarded : $36,187.50

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Boy Oh Boy Keith L Miller Joy Geallis $10,000.00
2 Best Hidden Agenda Dawn M Baker Jerry/Vickie Strickland $7,667.95
3 Straight Up Southern Jamie A English Beau Baird $5,167.95
4 So Youre The One Kaitlin Hutchinson Tali N Terlizzi $3,167.95
5 Party Gurl Maryah Cugno Capall Creek Farm LLC $2,667.95
6 Itsa Afterhoursthing Amber Hanson Pickard Erin Nicole Duquette $2,167.95
7 Shez A Sleepy Head Raina Parsons Anthony M Bladen $2,017.95
8 Take A Chance Onn Me Sheryl Chillson Sheryl Chillson $1,667.95
9 Good Thing Im Best Dr Caroline M Leeth Dr Caroline M Leeth $1,661.85
Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023) March 26, 2023

Class Name : $2500 Limited Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded : $13,187.50

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Boys Are Better Keith L Miller Carrie Ann Warren $4,028.75
2 Hot Dig It Farley M McLendon Rebecca Edward $3,037.50
3 Smoke N The Best Susie M Roncone Deeds Family Farms $2,010.00
4 Super Freek Jamie A English Kelly Jayne Smith $1,482.50
5 Playin With The Best Trisha Yamber Ron Chiapusio $1,218.75
6 Under Warranty Joy L Wheeler Karin M Holt $619.25
7 Al Southern Couture Michaela Darroh Amanda Nicole Smith $459.37
8 Sleepin In The South Gerald Thomas Hancock Gerald Thomas Hancock $331.38
Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023) March 26, 2023

Class Name : Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded : $4,962.50

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Al Be Bleu Tali N Terlizzi Tali N Terlizzi $1,550.00
2 Ridin On Chrome Kelsey McArthur Kelsey McArthur $1,250.00
3 Al Southern Couture Amanda Nicole Smith Amanda Nicole Smith $800.00
4 Talk Southern To Me Allison Rassinoux Allison Rassinoux $600.00
5 Made To Sleep Natalie B Anderson Natalie B Anderson $412.50
6 Born Southern Gerald Thomas Hancock Gerald Thomas Hancock $350.00
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Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 6

March 26, 2023

Money Awarded : $3,131.25

Place 'Horse : Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Al Be Best Kelsey Bell Kelsey Bell $1,000.00
2 Makin It Platinum Christina A Shanahan Christina A Shanahan $731.25
3 Party Gurl Amy E Smith Capall Creek Farm LLC $481.25
4 Boys Are Better Carrie Ann Warren Carrie Ann Warren $381.25
5 My Best Thinking Kelly Jean Sparks Kelly Jean Sparks $281.25
6 Good Thing Im Best Dr Caroline M Leeth Dr Caroline M Leeth $256.25

Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

Class Name : Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

March 26, 2023

Money Awarded : $4,512.50

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Battarang Lane Kail Lane Kail $1,437.50
2 Start Ur Engines Kylee Faith Wiseman Kylee Faith Wiseman $1,000.00
3 Batterfly Kisses Lola R Knight Lola R Knight $900.00
4 Happy Ever After Whitney Small Whitney Small $675.00
5 Gone Commando Karen K Carter Karen K Carter $500.00

Show Name : The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

March 26, 2023

Money Awarded : $3,212.50

Place Horse: Exhibitor : Owner : Money Earned

1 Made For Naturdays Alexa Love Frencl Alexa Love Frencl $1,000.00
2 Top Gunn Deanna Willis Neiberger and Green $812.50
3 RV Is Always Lazy Tammy M Conroy Tammy M Conroy $650.00
4 Southern Shock Taylor Gumz Taylor Gumz $500.00
5 | Woke Up Like This Ashlee Facteau Ashlee Facteau $250.00
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