Class Name: Three & Over Maiden Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 25 Money Awarded: \$46,125.00

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Saay My Name	Aaron Moses	Wes and Lindy Ashlock	\$12,000.00
2	R We There Yett	Kelby Hutchinson	John Pauluzzi	\$8,500.00
3	Caution Hot Chips	Taft Dickerson	Cindy Ruble Brown	\$7,125.00
4	Ladee Luck	Ashley Lynne Lakins	Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes	\$5,050.00
5	Sundi Comin Down	Katy Jo Zuidema	Courtney Rebecca Suthoff	\$3,800.00
6	Cool Like This	Bret Parrish	Robert and Lisa Thomaier	\$2,400.00
7	Suddens Made Mann	Cody Parrish	Richard and Malinda Bauman	\$2,100.00
8	Made For Naturdays	Justin Clay Arrington	Alexa Love Frencl	\$2,000.00
9	Made For The Bigtime	Casey Willis	Karma Equine LLC	\$1,650.00
10	KM Once Upon A Time	Rusty Green	Tami Dellatore-Bobo	\$1,500.00
11	Shes Designer Made	Brian Baker	Brad and Corrine Borton	\$0.00
12	Made Just In Time	Jason English	Debbie M Daugherty	\$0.00
13	SST Heart Breakin	Dillon Hatten	Tiffani Loxton	\$0.00
14	She Be Creepin	Jamie A English	Kaitlyn Crane	\$0.00
15	No Doubt Im A 10	Christina Brantner	Tom Coughlin	\$0.00
16	Persuadedbymartinis	Brent Garringer	Alyssa M Garringer	\$0.00
17	Easttwood	Stephen Reams	Susan W Simms	\$0.00

Show Name: The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

March 26, 2023

Class Name: All Age Open Ranch Rail

Class Entries: 14 Money Awarded: \$17,937.50

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Seven S Crossfire	Steve Meadows	Kara Ann Bennett	\$4,000.00
2	Everybodystalkinatme	Shannon Quinlan Hill	Debbie Kuffer	\$2,598.00
3	Guns Out	Bradley S Hill	Juli Ringer	\$2,448.00
4	Bad Habits	Cole Gouthro	Cole Gouthro	\$2,198.00
5	Spooks A Shiner Too	Beth Gouthro	Amy D Moon	\$1,633.20
6	Chic Freeze	Kristy Lee Smith	Kim K Vanderwende	\$1,448.00
7	Shiney Gold Gun	Tyler Stevens	Neal Hess	\$1,148.00
8	The Angels Envy	Paul I Thurston	David Shane & Darla Leavell	\$948.00
9	Chics Sway My Way	Matt Gouthro	Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma	\$766.30
10	Chex Out My Nu Step	Thad Woodlief	Sarah Caitlin Furtkevic	\$750.00
11	Batt As I Am	Shane Dowdy	Joan Logan Schroeder	\$0.00
12	Got Your Back	Karen M Johnson	Karen M Johnson	\$0.00
13	Ima Devil Dog	Lacy Lynn Watson	Jamie Watson	\$0.00
14	Itscrunchtime	Sabrina Smith	Sabrina Smith	\$0.00

Class Name : All Age Non Pro Ranch Rail

Class Entries: 12 Money Awarded: \$9,050.00

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Gotta Hot Gun	Karen M Johnson	Karen M Johnson	\$2,000.00
2	Bad Habits	Cole Gouthro	Cole Gouthro	\$1,500.00
3	A Bueno Chic	Adrianna Runzo	Adrianna Runzo	\$1,300.00
4	Voodoo U Think U R	Rebecca Splan	Rebecca Splan	\$1,200.00
5	Dreamin About Sailin	Kim K Vanderwende	Kim K Vanderwende	\$800.00
6	A Glorious Nite	Casey L McCoy	Casey L McCoy	\$700.00
7	Legends Spinner	Dana Lanning	Dana Lanning	\$500.00
8	Voodoos Magic Mojo	Alison L Long	Alison L Long	\$400.00
9	West Side Code	Lisa Kowalewski	Lisa Kowalewski	\$350.00
10	Chics Sway My Way	Bailey Nicole Troutman	Scott/Pamela/Bailey Troutma	\$300.00
11	Mizter Nite	Amy C Mackrell	Amy C Mackrell	\$0.00
12	Smartspooktinseltown	Caitlin Harrison	Caitlin Harrison	\$0.00

Show Name: The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

March 26, 2023

Class Name: \$2500 Limited Horse Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 11 Money Awarded: \$15,062.50

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	VS Betttin On Jacks	Kenneth D Lakins Jr	Mr and Mrs William M Wilkes	\$3,500.00
2	After A Few	Brian Baker	Elisabet Irene Teagan	\$2,500.00
3	Top Gunn	Rusty Green	Neiberger and Green	\$1,625.00
4	The Way I Talk	Aaron Moses	Alicia Ritsema	\$1,500.00
5	Dun Made For Mousing	Casey Willis	Debby Brehm	\$1,487.50
6	A Glamorous Life	Stephen Reams	Susan W Simms	\$1,100.00
7	RV Is Always Lazy	Brian E Cox	Tammy M Conroy	\$1,000.00
8	I Will Be A Lopin RV	Justin Clay Arrington	Ronnie Kent	\$825.00
9	Rockin The Crowd	Erik Parsons	Debra K W Anderson	\$775.00
10	Daydrinknnitedreamin	Keith Byers	Michael E Warren	\$750.00
11	VS Good All The Time	Rande A Pittman	Thomas S Spork	\$0.00

[©] National Snaffle Bit Association

Class Name: Three & Over Maiden Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 9 Money Awarded: \$36,187.50

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Boy Oh Boy	Keith L Miller	Joy Geallis	\$10,000.00
2	Best Hidden Agenda	Dawn M Baker	Jerry/Vickie Strickland	\$7,667.95
3	Straight Up Southern	Jamie A English	Beau Baird	\$5,167.95
4	So Youre The One	Kaitlin Hutchinson	Tali N Terlizzi	\$3,167.95
5	Party Gurl	Maryah Cugno	Capall Creek Farm LLC	\$2,667.95
6	Itsa Afterhoursthing	Amber Hanson Pickard	Erin Nicole Duquette	\$2,167.95
7	Shez A Sleepy Head	Raina Parsons	Anthony M Bladen	\$2,017.95
8	Take A Chance Onn Me	Sheryl Chillson	Sheryl Chillson	\$1,667.95
9	Good Thing Im Best	Dr Caroline M Leeth	Dr Caroline M Leeth	\$1,661.85

Show Name: The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

March 26, 2023

Class Name: \$2500 Limited Horse Open Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 8 Money Awarded: \$13,187.50

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor:	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Boys Are Better	Keith L Miller	Carrie Ann Warren	\$4,028.75
2	Hot Dig It	Farley M McLendon	Rebecca Edward	\$3,037.50
3	Smoke N The Best	Susie M Roncone	Deeds Family Farms	\$2,010.00
4	Super Freek	Jamie A English	Kelly Jayne Smith	\$1,482.50
5	Playin With The Best	Trisha Yamber	Ron Chiapusio	\$1,218.75
6	Under Warranty	Joy L Wheeler	Karin M Holt	\$619.25
7	Al Southern Couture	Michaela Darroh	Amanda Nicole Smith	\$459.37
8	Sleepin In The South	Gerald Thomas Hancock	Gerald Thomas Hancock	\$331.38

Show Name: The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

March 26, 2023

Class Name: Maturity Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 6 Money Awarded: \$4,962.50

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Al Be Bleu	Tali N Terlizzi	Tali N Terlizzi	\$1,550.00
2	Ridin On Chrome	Kelsey McArthur	Kelsey McArthur	\$1,250.00
3	Al Southern Couture	Amanda Nicole Smith	Amanda Nicole Smith	\$800.00
4	Talk Southern To Me	Allison Rassinoux	Allison Rassinoux	\$600.00
5	Made To Sleep	Natalie B Anderson	Natalie B Anderson	\$412.50
6	Born Southern	Gerald Thomas Hancock	Gerald Thomas Hancock	\$350.00

Class Name: Three Year Old Non Pro Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries: 6 Money Awarded: \$3,131.25

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Al Be Best	Kelsey Bell	Kelsey Bell	\$1,000.00
2	Makin It Platinum	Christina A Shanahan	Christina A Shanahan	\$731.25
3	Party Gurl	Amy E Smith	Capall Creek Farm LLC	\$481.25
4	Boys Are Better	Carrie Ann Warren	Carrie Ann Warren	\$381.25
5	My Best Thinking	Kelly Jean Sparks	Kelly Jean Sparks	\$281.25
6	Good Thing Im Best	Dr Caroline M Leeth	Dr Caroline M Leeth	\$256.25

Show Name: The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

March 26, 2023

Class Name: Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$4,512.50

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Battarang	Lane Kail	Lane Kail	\$1,437.50
2	Start Ur Engines	Kylee Faith Wiseman	Kylee Faith Wiseman	\$1,000.00
3	Batterfly Kisses	Lola R Knight	Lola R Knight	\$900.00
4	Happy Ever After	Whitney Small	Whitney Small	\$675.00
5	Gone Commando	Karen K Carter	Karen K Carter	\$500.00

Show Name: The Virginia Maiden at Spring Breakout All Breed (2023)

March 26, 2023

Class Name: Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 5 Money Awarded: \$3,212.50

Place	Horse :	Exhibitor :	Owner :	Money Earned
1	Made For Naturdays	Alexa Love Frencl	Alexa Love Frencl	\$1,000.00
2	Top Gunn	Deanna Willis	Neiberger and Green	\$812.50
3	RV Is Always Lazy	Tammy M Conroy	Tammy M Conroy	\$650.00
4	Southern Shock	Taylor Gumz	Taylor Gumz	\$500.00
5	I Woke Up Like This	Ashlee Facteau	Ashlee Facteau	\$250.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association